2 Giorni della Val di Sole - Campionato Trentino Middle
Data creazione: 2025/12/13 23:48:49

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 25/05/2008

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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Nome

COMINA Mattia
CANELLA Samuele
MIGAZZI Davide
CORTELLINI llaria
MIGAZZI lvan
DALMASO Giada
VIDALE Simone
SIMONCELLI LORENZO
CANDOTTI Danilo
DEPETRIS Eleonora
HILLEBRAND Christian
DALMASO Ambra
POLI Diego

CAVADA Jessica
PREDELLI Miriam
ECCEL Daniele

Categoria: M12

Pos.
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Nome

MENGARDA Renzo
DEBERTOLIS Mattia
ZUCAL Giulio
PEZZE Giacomo
SCALET Riccardo
PRADEL Mirco
FRISON Emanuele
GOBBER Rupert
BETTEGA Fabiano
CORRADINI Francesco

Categoria: M16

Pos.
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Nome

ANUCHKIN Mikhail
DAVES Fabio

BUFFA Matteo

ECCLI Norbert
MENGARDA Marco
ORLER Nicolo
MENEGHEL Francesco
BIANCO Nicola

Societa

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

Societa

Tempo
00:12:14
00:13:03
00:13:30
00:15:24
00:15:40
00:17:42
00:18:15
00:19:06
00:19:51
00:20:35
00:21:10
00:24:08
00:28:05
00:28:35
00:32:15
01:08:00

Tempo
00:09:33
00:09:38
00:09:56
00:11:50
00:13:28
00:15:31
00:15:32
00:28:22
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:19:53

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

00:21:38
00:29:50

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:33:18

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

00:37:19
00:38:02
00:42:00
00:45:23



9 POLI Michele ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 01:13:58
10 POLI Marco ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 01:42:24
NP BETTEGA Ivano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:00:00
PM BETTEGA David A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:43:36
PM MARTINTONI MARCO FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON 01:00:31

Categoria: M20
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 GAIO Aaron U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:34:34

2 DECARLI Mattia TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:43:25

3 CASAGRANDA Fabio TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:46:22

4 FASANI Lorenzo ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:51:31

5 TRENTIN Nicola PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:55:35
PM ZAGONEL Giacomo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:36:12
SQ ORLER Andrea U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:26:27

Categoria: M35
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 CIPRIANI Andrea PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:40:59

2 ANUCHKIN Oleg TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:41:41

3 MAIR Rudolf TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:41:58

4 CANDOTTI Michele TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:44:46

5 DEMATTE' Stefano TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:47:15

6 FRIZZERA Lorenzo TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:49:09

7 SEGATTA Andrea TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:53:19

8 DECARLI Paolo TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:53:58

9 ORLER Franco U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:54:38
10 VIDALE Ennio PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:55:17
11 ZENI Ettore G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:55:33
12 BETTIN Renato ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 00:56:15
13 TRENTIN Roberto PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:57:30
14 ISMA Enrico G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:57:36
15 REVOLTI Giorgio MARZOLA SKI-OL 01:05:01
16 SIMONI Giuseppe PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 01:05:36
17 FEDEL Andrea ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 01:07:26
18 MADELLA Remo UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 01:09:12
19 GIOVANELLI Valter ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 01:10:27
20 AMATO Attilio UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 01:11:17
21 DEFLORIAN Stefano A.S.D. CAURIOL 01:16:02
22 LAZZERI Massimo MARZOLA SKI-OL 01:16:17
23 HILLEBRAND Stephan ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 01:21:55
24 BIANCO Ruggero A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 01:56:49
25 PANGRAZZI Luca ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 01:58:27
26 PEZZE Roberto TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 02:02:31
NP CORRADINI Nicold GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME ORO 00:00:00
PM QUAIATTO Arrigo PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 01:03:05
PM PISONI Dennis MARZOLA SKI-OL 01:53:23
Rl BIROLI Gianni A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 01:08:45
SQ GIOVANNINI Marco UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:50:53



Categoria: M50

Pos.
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Nome

ORLER Patrizio
CAVAZZANI Augusto
ZINI Flavio
DEPAOLI Lorenzo
ZAGONEL Luciano
ORLER Melchiorre Lino
HUBER Hansjoerg
CONCI Alessandro
BERNABE Renzo
ONGARO Marco
SIMONCELLI Paolo
BAZZANELLA Giulio
DORIGATI Carlo
GOBBI Gianluca
BORT Paolo
ZUCAL Celestino
MURER Helmuth
TAMANINI Franco
MAFFEI Luigi
RAMPADO Ernesto
GOZZER Giancarlo
DEFLORIAN Remo
ZANIN Diego
FASANI Enzo
ZORZI Carlo
VALER Claudio
CIPRIANI Marino
LENARDUZZI Fulvio
KOSSLER Anton
PASINI PAOLO
MARTIN Fernando
MARCHI GIORGIO
NEGRIOLLI Bruno
SIMION Giorgio
ZANON Francesco
CASATTA Franco
BERTOLDI Harald
CALDONAZZI Emilio

Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome

CRISTELLON Stefano
BAGGIO Michael

SIMION Giancarlo

PEDROTTI Dario

SANTONI Emilio

SCALET Tommaso
BERLANDA SCORZA Giovanni

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

Societa

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Tempo
00:34:11
00:34:28
00:34:54
00:35:02
00:36:49
00:37:19
00:38:11
00:41:25
00:41:49
00:42:00
00:42:54
00:43:13
00:43:16
00:43:51
00:44:53
00:45:00
00:45:58
00:47:47
00:48:13
00:48:18
00:49:24
00:51:29
00:52:13
00:53:06
01:04:21
01:05:24
01:06:09
01:09:19
01:30:38
01:33:42
01:35:05
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:52:28
00:33:44
00:41:17
00:44:44
00:46:47

Tempo
00:41:54
00:46:09
00:46:18
00:47:31
00:49:00
00:49:18
00:49:51
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11
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ORLER Daniele
MARSONER Fabio
RAMPADO Giuliano
DEMATTE Marco
SANDRI Eddy
SANTINI Andrea
MONTIBELLER Mirko
PEGORETTI Corrado
JABR Daniele

MIORI Davide
FOSCHIAN Andrea
BETTEGA Davide
TAMANINI Davide
SANDRI Matteo
RODLER Alessio
GELMINI Roberto
TISO Christian
MILANI Diego
BERTOLDI Nicola
ROSA MARCO ALDO
FRATTON Federico
DALLA RIVA Fabio
GALLETTI Stefano
LABANTI Piero

Categoria: OPE

Pos.
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VARPONI Riccardo
TECILLA Daniel
BROCCARDO Andrea
CASARIN Alessandro
BAGGIO Renato
SIMONCELLI Anna
CORRIDORI Chiara
NARDELLI Francesca
PEDULLA Desirée
CARTA Paolo

PARIS LUCIO Quirino

Categoria: W12

Pos.
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Nome

PALUMBO Martina
TAUFER Arianna
TAUFER Francesca
SIMONI Francesca
MIOLA Sara
CORRADINI Stefania
LUCIAN Elisa
VARPONI Irene

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.D. UNIONE SPORTIVA CARISOLO

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

Societa
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
MARZOLA SKI-OL

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

00:53:40
00:56:20
00:56:52
00:57:28
00:57:40
00:58:10
01:02:22
01:03:17
01:04:30
01:07:04
01:07:33
01:09:55
01:10:46
01:20:53
01:23:28
01:26:41
01:31:30
01:39:10
01:46:45
00:00:00
00:00:00
01:23:25
00:50:00
00:22:00

Tempo
00:19:12
00:19:13
00:21:02
00:22:03
00:22:22
00:23:53
00:29:06
00:35:17
00:40:57
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:13:19
00:14:07
00:14:15
00:17:59
00:18:12
00:18:22
00:19:03
00:19:49



9

10 CROSIGNANI ELEONORA

BETTEGA Francesca

Categoria: W16

Pos.
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Nome

Weiss Stephanie
CROSIGNANI ANNA
GAIGHER Pamela
BENIGNI Anna
ORLER Eleonora
CAVAZZANI Erica
SCALVINI Elena
CAVAZZANI Anna
BAGGIO Denise
SIMONI Silvia
DANDREA Chiara
BOND Deborah
PEZZE Caterina
PUPP Claudia

Categoria: W20

Pos.
1
2
3
4

Nome

TRENTIN Giada
ZAGONEL Viola
ZDRAVKOVIC Nada
ALOUANI Sara

Categoria: W35

Pos.
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Nome

DOFF SOTTA Maria Claudia

NONES Rita

GRABAR Cristina
VALER Antonella
GRIGOLLI Brunella
ANUCHKINA Larisa
CANDOTTI Claudia
BASSANI Paola
ZANON Maria Giuliana
MONTIBELLER Nadia
BORRONI Roberta
PACHER Mirta
MOTTER Elsa
GONZO Monica
PIFFER Maria
CRISTOFORI Antonella
LOSS Cornelia
CAVADA Barbara

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

Societa
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

MARZOLA SKI-OL

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

00:23:18
00:39:20

Tempo
00:17:43
00:20:11
00:21:52
00:21:54
00:22:16
00:22:55
00:24:52
00:25:19
00:25:59
00:27:10
00:27:59
00:32:29
00:34:41
00:00:00

Tempo
00:38:29
00:39:53
00:54:33
01:13:50

Tempo
00:35:03
00:35:51
00:41:39
00:42:15
00:42:55
00:43:38
00:44:38
00:44:41
00:46:40
00:47:23
00:48:45
00:49:12
00:50:51
00:57:00
01:01:29
01:03:21
01:04:42
01:07:12
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PE

ROSSO Elisabetta
PATERNOLLI Anna
MARCANTONI Antonella

Categoria: W50

Pos.
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Nome

BRAGAGNA Lucia
MURER Agathe
HOFFER Sandra
LORENZET Tazia
BORTOLOTTI Maria
CHIETTINI Maria Cristina
VILIOTTI Paola
DALLASEGA Vanna
UNTERHOFER Gertrud
EBERLE Maria Grazia
TRAVELLA Rosaria
BANALI Daria
CONOTTER Graziana
COLO Carmen

LIN Fiorella

ABRAM Annamaria

Categoria: WA

Pos.
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Nome

SIMION Marina
BERTOLDI Helga
ZANETEL Claudia
SCALET Carlotta
PARIS Nausica
RINALDI Sabrina
DI BELLA Graziella
RICCI BITTI Vanessa
TUTZER Marlene
RAGONA Federica
PERCONTI Erica
BERTOLDI Katia
BOSCOLO Cristina
FASANI Elisa
INCERTI Laura
SCALET Nicole
GOTTARDI Martina
ORLER Jessica

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

G.S. ARGENTARIO

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. FORESTALE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

IKP

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

01:07:43
01:08:11
00:48:43

Tempo
00:39:28
00:40:18
00:40:40
00:41:11
00:45:31
00:45:48
00:45:57
00:52:55
01:06:03
01:08:08
01:10:23
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:51:14
00:55:21
00:45:25

Tempo
00:46:05
00:47:04
00:48:40
00:49:07
00:59:41
01:02:21
01:07:44
01:10:21
01:12:05
01:15:51
01:27:18
01:28:20
02:08:11
02:18:16
00:00:00
00:45:52
01:32:00
01:36:00



